AN
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 4

MODEL : 475 DB

( Double Bed )

(Read this instructioncarefully. Remove all wrapping material, staples and-straps Trom the cartam, See hardware and furniturepart list
For guidance. Be sure you have all wooden furniture parts on a clean and flat soft surface, such as a carpet or rug, to prevent from being

CAUTION :

thread.

Lchildren.

; th embling. <
scratched.Follow the figure to start assembling 'NO PART LIST ary) m 0 DESRIPTION QTY\
: A | HEAD BOARD 1PC || 1 | JCBC SCREW M6 x 30MM
1. Do not FULLY - TIGHTEN the nut or S s T it i
screw untill all is ready to assemble. ST o 2 | JCBC SCREW M8 x 45M W | SFE
2. Do not OVER - TIGHTEN the nut or W TR g = 3 | CSKSCREW M3.5 x 25MM & | 4PCS
screw fo avoid causing damages to the’ — 4 | CSK SCREW M3.5 x 38MM & |12PCS
E | CENTERLEG SUPPORT\ \" [3PCS
Evnee A [arcs |8 CSK SCREW M4 x 30MM & |18PCS
3. Keep all hardware part out reach of NEi - =116 | CSK SCREW M x 45 & | 6PCs
H | DRAWER HEAD BOARD 1PC || 7 | M4ALLEN KEY e | 1PC
| | DRAWER FRONT PANEL 1PC || 8 | M5ALLEN KEY L | 1PC
J | DRAWER SIDE PANEL (L&R) [2PCS || 9 | SPRING WASHER O |3Pcs
M | ROLLER BASE SUPPORT 2PCS | K | DRAWER BACK PANEL 1PC_|( 10 | CSK SCREW M3.5 x 16MM & |12PCS)
(_N | ROLLER 6PCS A\ L | DRAWER BOTTOMPANEL | 1PC

o)

TIGHTEN SCREW

" INNER DRAWE TO

N

COMPELETE
ASSEMBLE




30 ST J3a0M

b gt )

4....-_..-——— -r-- -

]

B

i vy T smtﬁ gsS e B on
:mﬁ:e‘ﬁ“rwsiq ol g: A !aqm*sm oz osiir flog kel bis cemd s mmz}nq

H—t

O wﬁmﬁa f%fgamaaaﬁ_

| —i

&mmaw Janstarn g iaen: I SROmaR UMD oY
:ﬂ:hbmmimw &'Eﬁﬁ: 28 @f&

”_*F;' =il siew«mam : ]_ﬁ;(mlf i ra_:;“mm

Toat] Se\ | wasxeRmRoasek | ¢ i} | :

f?:.‘*“ ey g Nﬂtﬁxw‘xﬁ-qu'ﬂﬁﬁl ¥ *‘T 1 2. it .
S B o g ann G 7 b ; R
'm& B "- i&wma% |L_u:..-_- e e e 3
- :w #e % Ty | ;ﬂ:}.zjmcm:u ANBRETASS | G i
PR g O EMWERE NS | & [ it j :
S ] T et s E’qt‘ W’Wﬁ&&%ﬁ?ﬂm - U A mmm |
ZASH] g B, &nﬁmm P o T ¥
F r**q*m e o S T PN T S itumww@mammqsﬁ,ai
ﬁ]:"& W A mtvﬂi’.’:&ﬂ" L & mat ‘_:__ DI D | S . Wy [ |
‘-jf"_____-:-:’ __d_*_}“;" m“!{]__‘ | ml AL AN RONARG | B 1T T S
ET I .m-m,.-wj a—ii‘. bL A THORRAERAR | 1

]__ e T e e ook BUISH.

| gom s 53 Sy | & _m_Tgs-gJ IR ABRARY

EOASH] T B 1 2 WERR Y0 | |e, Rt - B -awmﬁ la:n"

. b mﬁmm{m&;ua LJ u‘wm




